POLARIS SPORTSMAN XP 1000 S (2020+)

SNOW PLOW MOUNTING KIT (GLACIER P/N 2879630)
SNOPLOG FORMONTERAD ADAPTER (GLACIER P/N 2879630)

Code/Kod: 03.9540

. .. Code / Amount / Checked /
Pos. Description / Beskrivning Artikelnummer Antal Kontrollerade
1 Snow plow mount / Snéplog fiste 03.11601K 1 +
2 Bracket right/ Fiste 03.11606 1 +
3 Bracket left / Fiste 03.11607 1 +
4 Distance bush / 03.11608 2 +
5 Snow plow adapter / Snoplogadapter 03.9501K 1 T
6 Right latch / Hoger spérr 03.9503 1 g
7 Left latch / Vinster spérr 03.9504 1 S
8 Bush / Bussning 03.5906 2 +
9 Installation plate / 03.5102 1 +
10 Lifting eye / Lyftogla 0T.10.04.020 1 +
11 Bolt / Bult M8x20 DIN 933 0T.02.02.180 4 +
12 | Bolt/Bult M8x30 DIN 933 0T.02.02.200 4 3
13 Bolt / Bult M8x40 DIN 933 0T.02.02.220 4 +
14 | Polt/Bult M10x50 DIN 933 0T.02.02.340 2 +
15 Bolt / Bult M14x45 DIN 933 0T.02.02.545 2 1
16 Self tapping bolt / M8x16 DIN7500D 0T.02.06.040 2 i
17 Washer / Bricka @38/20 SFS 3738 0T.04.03.030 14 4
18 Washer / Bricka @ 10 DIN 125 0T.04.01.040 4 +
19 Washer / Bricka @14 DIN 125 0T.04.01.055 4 +
20 | Nylock nut / Ladsmutter M8 DIN 985 0T.03.02.040 6 3
21 Nylock nut / Lasmutter M10 DIN 985 0T.03.02.050 4 +
22 Nylock nut / Lasmutter M14 DIN 985 0T.03.02.065 2 +
Serial numbers/ serie nummer
Compleated by / Kompletterad av Gerda Date / Datum 09.12.2020
Packed by / Packad av Hanna Date / Datum 10.12.2020

If you need any spareparts, please send this packing data to your local dealer or to Iron Baltic sales@ironbaltic.ee.

Om du behdver reservdelar, skicka denna lista till din lokala aterforsiljare eller till Iron Baltic sales@ironbaltic.ee.

Keep this manual for future reference!
Behill den hir bruksanvisningen for framtida referens!
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Fitting Instructions / Monteringsanvisningar
Step 1 Install bushes 03.5906 to adapter.
Steg 1 Installera bussningar 03.5906 i adapter.
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Step 2  Install mounting brackets 03.11606 and 03.11607 to the ATV. Self tapping bolts may need a little bit more
downforce while screwing them in! Remove original bolts indicated with arrows.
Steg 2  Montera monteringsfésten ......

Step 3 Install snow plow adapter 03.11601K. If using adapter with IronBaltic skid plate, then install the adapter
UNDER the skid plate. Push the adapter towards the front as much as possible and then tighten the bolts.
Steg 3  Om du anvénder adapter med "Iron Baltic" bukskydd, montera sedan adaptern pa .....
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Step 4 Install adapter to snow plow. After that install latches to adapter.
Steg 4 Installera adapter for sn6plog. Dérefter installeras 14sningama pé snéplogadaptern.
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Step 5 Install lifting eye to snow plow.
Steg 5 Installera Lyftogla for snoplog.

Step 6  POLARIS snow plow installation to ATV. Removing in reverse order.
Steg 6  POLARIS fastsittning snéplog pa ATV. Ta bort i omvind ordning.
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